Date Morning Session Time Afternoon Session Time
Fri. April 30 Business management HL, paper 1 12:00-2:45
Business management SL, paper 1 12:00-1:45
Sports, Exercise, Health Science SL, paper
Mon, May 3 |Business management HL, paper 2 8:00-10:30 1&2 12:00-3:00
Business management SL, paper 2 8:00-10:00
Sports, Exercise, Health Science SL,
Tues, May 4 |paper3 8:00-9:30 History HL, paper 1 & 2 12:00-3:00
Wed, May 5 |History HL, paper 3 8:00-11:00
Thur., May 6 Math AA & Al SL/HL, paper 1 12:00-2:30
Fri, May 7 Math AA & Al SL/HL, paper 2 8:00-10:30
Mon, May 10 English A Literature HL, paper 1 12:00-3:00
Tues, May 11 |English A Literature HL, paper 2 8:00-10:00
Wed., May 12 (no exams) (no exams)
Thur, May 13 Spanish SL, paper 1 & 2 (reading) 12:00-3:00
Environmental Systems & Societies SL,
Fri, May 14 |Spanish SL, paper 2 (listening) 8:00-9:30 Paper 1 12:00-1:30
Environmental Systems & Societies SL,
Mon, May 17 |Paper 2 8:00-10:30 German SL, paper 1 & 2 (reading) 12:00-3:00
Latin SL, paper 1 12:00-1:45
Tues, May 18 [German SL, paper 2 (listening) 8:00-9:30 Biology HL, paper 1 & 2 12:00-4:00
Latin SL, paper 2 8:00-10:00
Math AA & Al HL, paper 3 8:00-9:30
Wed, May 19 |Biology HL, paper 3 8:00-10:00 Psychology SL, paper 1 12:00-2:30
Thur, May 20 |Psychology SL, paper 2 8:00-9:30 French SL, paper 1 & 2 (reading) 12:00-3:00
Fri, May 21 |French SL, paper 2 (listening) 8:00-9:30




